COMPTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
LIST OF MANAGEMENT POSITIONS

Classification

Manager Research and Planning
System & Network Manager

Assistant Director
Police Lieutenant

Director

Associate Dean

Chief of Police

Dean

Chief Facilities Officer
Chief Technology Officer

Vice President

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

M6

M7
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